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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES

East Lansing Campus

——,
Pas Y 1. Mo [ YN 6 sl

(7T T Winter 1968 T
{3 o Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior U deTOtaluate
R = 7513 6986 7413 6480 ndeygrgg
— U o 4
g‘ E g’ § TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE
ol Balla < From To [From To lFrom To lFrom To IFrom Td_T
10 195-100 3.60 400 3. 48 4.00 3.51 4.00 ) 3.53 4.00 {3.5374:00
90-94 3.35 3.59)3.25- . 3.4713.29 3.50{3.30-  3.521{3.30 3.52
9 180-89 | 4 {3.00 3.34§2.93  : 3.24{2.98 3.28 ] 3.02 3.29.12.99. 3,29
g |75-19 2.87 2.99|2.80 .. 2.92{2.87 2.97 ] 2.91 3.01 12.87 2.98
1 70-74 2.75 2.86]2.70 . 2.7942.78 2.86 | 2.82 2.90 [2.76 2.86
7 160-69 3 |2.55 2.74]2.51 2.69 J2.60. 2,77 } 2.67 2.81 | 2,58 2.75
6 |50-59 2.37 2.5412.36 2.50 [2.46 2,59 12.52.  2.66 |2.43. 2.57
5 140-49 2,20 2.36 [2.23 2.35 2,33 2.4542.40  2.51 {2.29  2.42.
4 [30-39 2 2.04 2.19|2.11 2.22 2.22- 2.32}2.30 2.39.{2.17.  2.28
25-29 1.94 2.03}2.05. 2.10 |2.17 2,21 12.25. 2,29 |2.11 2.16 .
3 120-7% 1.84 T.93 |99 o042 TT ey o —— 10—
2 110-19 1 [1.56 1.83 {1.85- 1.98 2.00 2,10 | 2.08 2.18 |1.86 2.03
1 0-9 0.00 1.55 40.00 1.84 10.00 - 1.99 1 0.00 2.07 -10.00 1.85.
UNDERGRADUATE MEN
10 195-100 13,62 4.00 3.47 4.00 3,47 4.00 3.4  4.00,3.51 %.00.
90-94 3.37. 3.61 B.24 3.46 [3.25 3.46 | 3.23 3.48.13,27 3.50.
9 180-89 4 13.00 3.36 .88 3.23 2,92 3.24 | 2.94 3.22 {2,93. 3.26
75-79 2.85 2.99 R.76 - 2.87 [2.81 2.9112.84  2.93 {2.81 2.92
8 70-74 2,73 T84 65 27512770 .80 2 75 20831 79T 7.80
7 160-69 3 12.53 2.72 R.47 - 2.64 [2.53 2.69 12,58 2,74 17 53 2.70.
| 6_150-59 2.3 2.52 .32 2.46 [2.40 2.5212.45  2.57 13.38  2.52
5 !40_49 2.18.- 2.332.20. 2.3112.29 2.39.12.34 2.44 | 2.96. 2.37
4 30-39 2 12.02 2.17 .08 - 2.19 |2.18 2.2812.25.  2.33 |2.14 2.25.
"L 125-29 1.91 2,01 .02.  2.07 |2.13 2.17 12.20 - 2.24-{3.08  2.13
3 20-24 1.80 1. 90,97 2. 01712708 APy WA . £ 2519 7 7.07
2 110-19 1 {1.52 1.79 1.83 1.96{1.95 2.0712.05 "2.15 |3.8¢4 2.02.
11 0- 9 0.00 1.51 D.00. 1.82 l0.00 1.94 1 0.00 2.04 {0.00. 1.83
' UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN |
10 :25-100 ¢ 3.59 4.00 3.49 4.00 (3 56 4,004 3,55 4.00 3,55 4.00
i :90—94 3.34. 3.58 3.27 . 3.483.34 3.85. 3.38 3.54 3.33 3.54
9 180-89 4 13.00 3.33 R.97 3.26 {3.06 3.3313.10 3.37 {3.03 3,32
'75-79 2.87 2,99 .86 2.96 2,96 3,051} 3.01 3.09 {2,92 3,02
8 70-74 2,76 2.86 .75 - 2.85 12,86  2.9512.92 3.00 | 2.82 2.91
7 60-69 | 3 [2.57 2.75 p.58 2.74 12 69 2.85|2.76  2.91 {2.64  2.81
6 50-59 2.39 2.56 42 - 2.57 54 2.68|2.63  2.75 2.49 2.63
5 40-49 2,22 2.38 .28 2.41 12.41 .2.53}2.50 2.62 [2.35 2.48
4 _30-39 | 2 j2.06  2.21.b 34 2.27 2.28 | 2.402.39. 2.4912.21 3.3
5 125-29 1.96 2.05 p.os 2.13 12,23 2.2712.33 . 2,38 12,15  2.20
_120-24 . JL.B7 1,95 P07 Z.07 |2.17 2227227 2.32 (Z.07 2.14
2_10-19 1 {1-59 1.86.p.88 2.00 12,04, ., 2.16 | 2.15 2,26 |1.88 2.06
T T o o 0.00 1.58 .00 1.87 % .00 2.03 '0.00 2.14 " 0.00 1.87
. N v I v




MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES

East Lansing Campus

e
T o Winter 1968 C =
'3 “|Professional |Professional Madter 5 . Total
s 9 Ist ]‘-'5;712nd_ ¥r.i2nd 615351'(1 yI. ki) 969 Gre}‘iﬁﬁt?

S8 e e
o na & TOTAL GRADUATE
[+ U o =
S| A < {From To |From, To |From To {From To [From To |
10 195-100 | 3.93 4.00(3.60 4.00 14,00 4,00 4.00  4.00 | 4.00  4.00
___190-94 3.63 3.9213.39 3.5913.86 3.9913.90  3.9913.88  3.99
2 180-89 4 13.30- 3.62(3.21 3,38 3.70 3.85 | 3.80 3.89 13.75 3.87
g |75-19 3124 3.2913.12 3.20 13.64 3.69 | 3.76 3.79.13.69 _ 3.74
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